AP 113D-1810-1
2nd Edition
CONTENTS
Preliminary material
Title page
Amendment record
‘Advance information leaflet record
Contents (this list)

AP 113D-1810-1
Protective caps, plastic
18 Light duty plastic caps are designed to cover the coupling and conduit
-ends of connectors. These caps, of red polyethylene provide protection
against damage or ingress of foreign matter during storage and transit.
The caps may be re-used, but are not to be used in lieu of metal caps (see
modification code, Table 5).
Protective caps, metal
19° Two types of protective caps, metal are available. Type MS25042 is for
use with style 3106 and 3108 connectors. Type MS24043 is for use with
style 3100, 3101 and 3102 connectors. Table 11 details MS24042 caps and
Table 12 details MS25043 caps. ;
TABLE 11 PROTECTIVE CAPS, METAL, MS25042
Shell size Service Ref No./ Part No.
NATO Stock No.
10SL MS 25042-10D
128, 12 5X/ 14079 MS 25042-12D
48, 14 5X/4501454 MS 25042-14D
168, 16 MS 25042-16D
18 5935-99-633-0828 MS 25042-18D
20 5935-99~633-0827 MS 25042-20D
22 MS 25042-22D
24 3935-99-633-083 | MS 25042-24D
28 5X/6400398 MS 25042-28D
32 MS 25042-32D
136 MS 25042-36D
TABLE 12 PROTECTIVE CAPS, METAL, MS25043
Shell size Service Ref No./ Part No.
NATO Stock No.
10SL 5X/13716 MS 25043-10D
128, f2 MS 25043~12D
148, 14 5X/9997864 MS 25043-14D
168, 16 5935-99-640-2634 MS 25043-16D
18 5935-99-4 50-0442 MS 25043-18D
20 5935-99-5 19-2400 MS 25043-20D
22 5935~99-622-5763 MS 25043-22D
24 5935-99-63 1-2737 MS 25043-24D
28 ; 5935-99-999-7860 MS 25043-28D
32 MS 25043-32D
36 MS 25043-36D
Chap. !
May 84 Page 19
AP 113D-181)0-1
Conductor size measurement